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HAE(dB) 0.40 0.60 0.70 0.80 1.0
AN FE(dB) <0.60 <0.80 <0.9 <1.0 <12
V)6 EE(dB) (Only for PBS) >22 >20
J5 AP (dB) >50
5] 33 HA #E(dB) >50
(W) 1,2,3,5
Port 1 & 2 PM 1310&PM1550 PM980 PM 850
et A Port 3 SMF-28e¢ or
PMI310&PMI550 HI 1060 or PM 980 HI 780 or PM 850
TARIRE(C) -5 ~470
TEAEIRTE(°C) -40 ~ +80
¢5.5 x L35 (only for bare fiber or 900um loose tube)

A (mm) L90*W20*H9 (ABS) (only for 3mm or 2mm cable)
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1550=1550nm 01=1W 008=SMF-28e¢ 0= 95.5x35mm
1064=1064nm 05=5W 001=PM1550 5=90*20*9mm
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OR=ta e i| ®:KFE @3k
1=250um bare fiber H=0.5m 0=None
2=900um loose tube 1=1.0m 1=FC/UPC
S=Specify S=Specify 2=FC/APC
S=Specify
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